
Holtsville to Smith Point 
Ride Starts & Ends At Holtsville Ecology Center on Buckley Road, 0.3 Mi. North Of Woodside Ave. (CR 99) 

Holtsville to Smith Point Cue Sheet.doc   11/14/01 8:02 PM 
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TURN On At ≈ mi For mi 
R Exit park on to Buckley Rd 0.00 0.25 
R Blue Point Rd 0.25 2.23 
R Horseblock / Portion Rd 2.48 0.25 
L Granny Rd (at light) 2.73 3.26 
R Mill Rd 5.99 1.06 
R Bellport 7.05 2.13 
R CR 101 9.18 2.41 
L Gazzola 11.59 0.71 
X Montauk Hwy 12.30 0.00 
S Orchard 12.30 0.43 
L Hedges 12.73 0.22 
BL Erving 12.95 0.23 
TR N. Dunton 13.18 0.38 
L So. Country Rd 13.56 1.35 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi 
R Bellport La 14.91 0.38 
L Shore Rd 15.29 0.12 
TL Browns La 15.41 0.40 
TR So. Country Rd 15.81 1.32 
R Beaver Dam Rd 17.13 1.09 
L Old Stump 18.22 1.45 
R Montauk Hwy 19.67 1.89 
R Smith Rd to end 21.56 1.64 
L Ranch 23.20 0.45 
R Margin 23.65 1.12 
TJRL Wm Floyd at Robinwood (7-11) 24.77 2.71 

Lunch at beach 27.48 0.00 
Exit Beach - cross bridge 27.48 2.13 

R Palmetto 29.61 0.09 
BL Commack Rd 29.70 0.72 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi 
BR Neighborhood 30.42 0.27 
L Mastic Rd 30.69 3.19 
TR Montauk Hwy 33.88 0.25 
L Barnes 34.13 1.64 
S Weeks @ Moriches Middle Island 35.77 1.66 
L North 37.43 2.13 
R Moriches Middle Island 39.56 1.07 
X William Floyd Pkwy 40.63 0.00 
S Main St 40.63 2.77 
BL Coram Rd (Light) 43.40 0.27 
BL Sills (Light) 43.67 0.80 
R LIE Service Rd 44.47 1.06 
L Bellport 45.53 0.31 
R Long Island Ave 45.84 2.26 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TURN On At ≈ mi For mi 
X Rt 112 48.10 0.00 
S Long Island Ave 48.10 1.08 
X North Ocean Ave 49.18 0.00 
S Long Island Ave 49.18 0.84 
L Blue Point (at light) 50.02 1.08 
L Buckley Rd 51.10 0.25 
L Into park 51.35 

☺ End Of Ride ☺ 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road J � Jog 
L - Left Turn S � Straight X � Cross Road 

 


